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DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
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STATIONSTATION
LINE

SURVEY

2

YD

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

STATIONSTATION
LINE

SURVEY

2

YD

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT
SUMMARY OF BREAKING

STATIONSTATION
LINE

SURVEY

2

YD

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

CONCRETE PAVEMENT REMOVAL
SUMMARY OF EXISTING

STATIONSTATION
LINE

SURVEY LENGTH

R-3100A TOTAL:

SHOULDER BERM GUTTER SUMMARYWOVEN WIRE FENCE, 47" FABRIC
SUMMARY OF 

STATION TO STATION LT or RT (LF)
FABRIC

(EA)
4" POSTS

(EA)
5" POSTS

A B C D E F

BRACE
END

BRACE
CORNER

BRACE
LINE

TOTAL:

2,668.00

300.00

397.78

544.08

-L- 239+71 252+71 LT

-Y18- 10+15 11+50

-Y22- 12+10 13+89

-Y19- 17+74 19+97

CL

CL

CL

9,800

9,773.49

-L- 29+25.00 33+63.50 438.50’

-L- 28+75.00 35+12.50 637.50’

-L- 46+75.00 49+32.00 257.00’

-L- 45+12.50 48+87.50

-L- 647.00’

-L- 300.00’

-L- 200.00’

-L-

-L- 175.00’

-L- 487.50’

-L- 436.50’

109+25.00

130+75.00

163+75.00

164+87.50

167+50.00

229+87.50

115+72.00

133+75.00

165+75.00

168+75.00

169+25.00

223+25.00

234+24.00

4,341.50’

R-3100A 3B-4

10+37 12+28 CL-CBT_DR- 334.18

334.18

340

ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVAL
SUMMARY OF EXISTING

WOVEN WIRE FENCE, 47" FABRIC
SUMMARY OF 

STATION TO STATION LT or RT (LF)
FABRIC

(EA)
4" POSTS

(EA)
5" POSTS

A B C D E F

BRACE
END

BRACE
CORNER

BRACE
LINE

R-3100A SAY:

R-3100B SAY:

NOTE: LT or RT INDICATES LEFT OR RIGHT OF THE MAIN LINE.

SUBTOTAL 1:

NOTE: LT or RT INDICATES LEFT OR RIGHT OF THE MAIN LINE.

GRAND TOTAL:

PJJ

JMH JULY 1, 2016

-L- 10+53.09 to 14+10.00 LT 366.41 2 2 21 10

-L- 14+70.00 to 15+75.00 LT 105.00 2 5 4

-L- 17+20.00 to 21+40.00 LT 430.00 2 2 25 10

-L- 22+00.00 to -Y16- 12+55.00 LT 527.24 2 1 1 32 10

-Y16- 12+55.00 to -L- 34+35.00 LT 693.10 2 5 1 38 22

-L- 34+95.00 to 42+30.00 LT 735.00 2 2 47 10

-L- 42+90.00 to 45+70.00 LT 280.00 2 18 4

-L- 46+45.00 to 53+90.00 LT 804.01 2 6 45 22

-L- 54+50.00 to 59+10.00 LT 465.32 2 1 29 7

-L- 59+70.00 to 73+58.00 LT 1,408.83 2 4 92 16

-L- 75+65.00 to 78+30.00 LT 267.00 2 17 4

-L- 83+93.00 to 87+90.00 LT 389.82 2 1 24 7

-L- 90+95.00 to 92+60.00 LT 162.02 2 9 4

-L- 93+20.00 to 98+65.00 LT 535.52 2 1 34 7

-L- 99+25.00 to -Y19- 18+15.00 LT 247.13 2 2 12 10

-Y19- 18+15.00 to -L- 105+70.00 LT 503.36 2 2 1 29 13

-L- 106+87.00 to 108+75.00 LT 204.93 2 2 9 10

-L- 109+35.00 to 116+45.00 LT 763.84 2 6 43 22

-L- 118+95.00 to 124.77.79 LT 582.79 2 1 38 7

-L- 125+40.25 to 129+94.54 LT 477.59 2 2 29 10

-L- 130+43.64 to 135+22.00 LT 539.30 2 1 7

-L- 135+82.00 to 137+15.00 LT 137.71 2 8 4

-L- 141+00.00 to 143+75.00 LT 275.00 2 18 4

-L- 146+35.00 to -Y20- 12+30.00 LT 453.19 2 1 1 27 10

-Y20- 12+20.00 to -L- 156+00.00 LT 434.71 2 1 1 26 10

-L- 157+20.00 to 159+45.00 LT 225.00 2 14 4

-L- 161+10.00 to 163+50.00 LT 240.00 2 15 4

-L- 164+10.00 to 169+55.83 LT 575.33 2 2 1 34 13

-L- 173+77.38 to 176+45.00 LT 315.40 2 3 15 13

-L- 178+38.00 to 180+63.36 LT 220.53 2 14 4

-L- 181+83.36 to 189+60.00 LT 763.95 2 2 49 10

-L- 190+40.00 to 195+35.34 LT 495.34 2 1 32 7

-L- 196+15.34 to 199+30.00 LT 334.16 2 2 18 10

-L- 199+90.00 to -Y22- 12+70.00 LT 197.24 2 1 10 7

-Y22- 12+70.00 to -L- 210+65.00 LT 830.53 2 1 2 52 13

-L- 211+25.00 to 214+00.00 LT 272.33 2 17 4

-L- 214+60.00 to 217+30.00 LT 267.27 2 17 4

-L- 217+90.00 to 226+45.00 LT 853.79 2 2 56 10

-L- 227+05.00 to 230+70.00 LT 377.50 2 1 23 7

-L- 231+30.00 to 234+11.89 LT 289.85 2 19 4

LT 2 4

LT 2

-L- 10+02.50 to 17+68.34

-L- 18+88.34 to 22+05.00

-L- 22+65.00 to 25+30.00

-L- 44+70.00 to 49+65.00

-L- 50+25.00 to 55+22.37

-L- 55+73.10 to 73+75.00

-L- 74+40.00 to 75+69.85

-L- 76+89.85 to 78+23.71

-L- 78+83.71 to 83+15.00

-L- 84+58.00 to 86+41.92

-L- 87+66.92 to 88+85.00

-L- 89+45.00 to 96+57.48

-L- 97+77.48 to -Y19- 23+00.00

-Y19- 21+38.00 to 103+80.00

-L- 104+40.00 to 105+97.55

-L- 106+57.54 to 114+35.00

-L- 117+05.00 to 119+42.78

-L- 120+02.78 to 124+05.00

-L- 124+65.00 to 133+28.90

-L- 134+45.00 to 135+80.55

-L- 137+62.00 to 142+60.00

-L- 143+20.00 to 146+90.00

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

803.54

316.66

130.00

1,307.97

708.57

524.00

492.35

1,814.98

127.90

133.57

433.77

186.50

120.23

803.95

495.12

141.25

158.54

875.04

237.78

402.22

872.52

130.75

492.42

370.00

689.00RT-L- 147+50.00 to 154+00.00
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-L- 155+60.00 to 162+45.00

-L- 166+85.00 to 171+75.00

-L- 180+90.00 to 182+45.00

-L- 185+56.00 to -Y21- 11+60.00

-Y21- 11+30.00 to -L- 192+10.00

-L- 193+78.00 to 198+50.00

-L- 200+40.00 to 202+35.00

-L- 206+05.00 to 207+72.62

-L- 210+42.67 to 213+48.00

-L- 213+95.00 to 221+89.00

-L- 222+49.00 to 228+85.00

-L- 229+45.00 to 239+15.00

-L- 242+36.00 to 248+65.00

534.00

265.18

158.32

463.96

210.83

511.00

195.00

167.62

307.31

680.03

628.86

934.46

629.00

 

2

4

3

5

1

4

2

1

1

2

1

2

29

17

9

23

11

28

12

10

20

43

41

61

41

10

16

4

13

4

19

7

16

4

4

4

10

7

10

7-L- 234+71.89 to 237+40.00 277.93 18

-L- 172+35.00 to 175+00.00

-L- 175+75.00 to 179+10.00 372.63 20

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

12+00

95+69

106+96

130+37

96+97

107+36

130+37

253+80

LT/RT

LT/RT

RT/LT

RT/LT 1,400.44

263.03

129.79

991.27

387.50’

375.00’

218+37.50

1,676.50

20,001.47

SUBTOTAL 2:

SUBTOTAL 1:

40,475.39

20,473.92

R-3100A TOTAL:

0

40,480 2,440 850

4,350’

R-3100A TOTAL:

R-3100A SAY:

R-3100B SAY:

GRAND TOTAL:

0

R-3100A TOTAL:

R-3100A SAY:

R-3100B SAY:

GRAND TOTAL:

R-3100A SAY:

R-3100B SAY:

GRAND TOTAL:

685.00 44 10

27

23

4

19

67,690 4,130

11,950

21,750

R-3100A TOTAL:

R-3100A SAY:

R-3100B SAY:

GRAND TOTAL:

0

0

340

4,350’

SEPTEMBER 22, 2016

27,210 1,690 480

-L- 237+66.00 to Existing C/A 6 3 103 31
-L- 249+25.00 to Existing C/A 657.59 2 40 13

20,001.47

35

1,216 393

1,216

1,216

2,432

450

393

843

1,330

520.51-DET- 11+30 13+64 CL

1,750

1,750

285.89

125.58

44+77 49+33

163+62 169+83

228+97 231+73

233+69 244+26

-L- 30+12 34+68

217.2031+22 35+78

TEMPORARY

-L- TEMPORARY

-L- TEMPORARY

-L- TEMPORARY

-L- TEMPORARY

-L- TEMPORARY

217.33

216.72

1495.85

-L- 27+10.00 to -Y17- 11+20.00

-Y17- 11+20.00 to -L- 44+10.00

LT/ RT/ CL
LOCATION

LT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

LINE
SURVEY

R-3100A TOTAL:

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

-L-

R-3100A SAY:

R-3100B SAY:

GRAND TOTAL:

0

6,470

6,470

SHOULDER DRAIN SUMMARY
STATION TO STATION

(FT)
DRAIN PIPE
SHOULDER

(FT)
DRAINS 

SHOULDER

(FT)
PIPES

OUTLET 

(EA)
PADS

CONCRETE

3

1

1

3

44+00 TO 51+00

71+00 TO 80+97

162+00 TO 170+00

181+45 TO 189+50

210+00 TO 213+30

213+30 TO 225+71

700

997

800

805

1923

1241

118

94

112

124

32

216

700

997

800

805

1923

1241

6466

6,470

0

6,470

6466

0

696

0

700

700

8

10

10

-L- 163+05.00 to 165+85.00 304.50 16


